
Kau Yan School (Kindergarten) 
2025/26 K1 Admission Schedule 

Date Events 

2024 

22/8/2024(Thu)10:00 a.m.  Online registration of School Introduction Session  

September – November2023 
 Parents apply to EDB for the “2025/26 Registration Certificate for 

Kindergarten Admission” 

From2/9/2024(Mon) 

 Parents can log in to the school's official website to access the online 

registration system, where they can complete the online registration process, 

including filling out the application form and uploading relevant documents. 

 The registration fee of HK$40 should be paid through FPS (Faster Payment 

System) or bank transfer. 

 Parents are required to complete the online application form, including the 

Parent Questionnaire (Part 1). 

21/9/2024(Sat) 
 School Introduction Session  

(Two sessions, online registration and seat available on a first-come-first-
served basis) 

10/10/2024(Thu) 5:00 p.m.  Deadline for online application 

12/10/2024(Sat)   Deadline for uploading the soft copy of bank-in-slip to our system  

25/10/2024(Wed) 10:00 a.m. 
 Shortlisted applicants interview arrangement will be posted on the 

admission system and interview details will be sent by e-mail 
 Please log in to the admission system and complete questionnaire (2) 

16/11/2024 (Sat) or 
23/11/2024 (Sat) 

 Interview Day 

13/12/2024 (Fri)10:00 a.m. 
 Interview result can be checked through the admission system or email, and 

interview result letter will be sent by mail 

2025 

2-4/1/2025(Thu to Sat) 

Office Hour 

 Registration Day for 2025/26 K1 students  

To complete the registration:  

 Submit the “2025/26 Registration Certificate for Kindergarten 

Admission” and registration fee of $970  

9/5/2025 (Fri) 7:00 p.m. 

 Parent’s Meeting (1)  

 Make payments for miscellaneous expense, uniforms and apply for 

school bus 

13/6/2025 (Fri) 7:00 p.m.  Parent’s Meeting (2) 

 Late August 2025 
 K1 Parent-child Fun Day  

 K1 Orientation Week 

 Late August 2025  Parent’s Meeting (3)  

 Office Hour：9:00a.m - 5:00p.m (Mon - Fri) / 9:00a.m - 12:00noon (Sat) 


